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NameRegistration #

ACT645 IT633 MGT641 MGT643 MGT644 MKT522

Business Taxation Management Information 

System

Entrepreneurship Total Quality Management Organizational 

Development

Marketing Management
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687-BUS-MBA-SP-2012 Rehmat Ali 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/E/004 Adnan Gul - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/016 Iftikhar Hussain 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/E/019 Jamshed Hassan - F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/E/035 Saeed Gohar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/001 Abdul Basit 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/003 Anam Shaukat 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/004 Ata Ur Rehman 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/005 Bilal Arif 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/006 Faisal Arif 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/007 Hafiz Muhammad Mohsin Ikram 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/009 Hassan Zafeer Quraishi 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/011 Kiran Naz Qureshi 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/013 Mehtab Gohar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/015 Muhammad Asad 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/017 Muhammad Haroon 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/018 Muhammad Shakoor 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/024 Sadia Akhtar 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/025 Saira Mushtaq 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/026 Shabbab Ahmed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/029 Syed Saqib Hussain Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/031 Taimoor Ali Shah 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/032 Tayyab Ali Shah 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/033 Umer Farooq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/034 Waheed Rashid 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/037 Zaheer ul Hassan 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/035 Salma Baig 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/039 Tasbhia Kiran 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 
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Project Management
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687-BUS-MBA-SP-2012 Rehmat Ali 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.33

IS/MBA/A-13/E/004 Adnan Gul - - - - 2.00 2.78

IS/MBA/A-13/E/016 Iftikhar Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 2.95

IS/MBA/A-13/E/019 Jamshed Hassan - F - 3 - 0.50 1.80

IS/MBA/A-13/E/035 Saeed Gohar 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 2.60

IS/MBA/S-14/E/001 Abdul Basit 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.30

IS/MBA/S-14/E/003 Anam Shaukat 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 2.63

IS/MBA/S-14/E/004 Ata Ur Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.48

IS/MBA/S-14/E/005 Bilal Arif 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.35

IS/MBA/S-14/E/006 Faisal Arif 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.80 3.68

IS/MBA/S-14/E/007 Hafiz Muhammad Mohsin Ikram 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.60

IS/MBA/S-14/E/009 Hassan Zafeer Quraishi 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 2.83

IS/MBA/S-14/E/011 Kiran Naz Qureshi 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.10

IS/MBA/S-14/E/013 Mehtab Gohar 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 2.58

IS/MBA/S-14/E/015 Muhammad Asad 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.90 2.73

IS/MBA/S-14/E/017 Muhammad Haroon 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.18

IS/MBA/S-14/E/018 Muhammad Shakoor 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 2.90

IS/MBA/S-14/E/024 Sadia Akhtar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.53

IS/MBA/S-14/E/025 Saira Mushtaq 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.10 2.98

IS/MBA/S-14/E/026 Shabbab Ahmed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.03

IS/MBA/S-14/E/029 Syed Saqib Hussain Shah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.60 3.25

IS/MBA/S-14/E/031 Taimoor Ali Shah 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.70 3.53

IS/MBA/S-14/E/032 Tayyab Ali Shah 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.40 3.23

IS/MBA/S-14/E/033 Umer Farooq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.18

IS/MBA/S-14/E/034 Waheed Rashid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.38

IS/MBA/S-14/E/037 Zaheer ul Hassan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.08

IS/MBA/S-14/M/035 Salma Baig 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.40 3.48

IS/MBA/S-14/M/039 Tasbhia Kiran 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.70 3.00
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